
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 50 F
RUN E 488 FT, S 252 FT ALONG W B
W 485 FT, N 252 FT TO POB.

FAIRCHILD SCOTT L/FAIRCHILD MARK S
119 WEYBRIDGE CIR, APT # D
ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 33411

11-2S-15-00028-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

11215.00 1.00/

04/10/2023 kellen 2.80 25,200 0 0 25,200

STANDARD
3

133,632
5,300
25,200

164,132
80,195
83,937

HX HB 50,722
33,215

164,132
0

164,132

1554/127 11/12/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ZUBAC

FAIRCHILD SCOTT L

1331/0193 2/13/2017 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD R JR & FAITH L

THOMAS L EARL & LYN
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2018HX Base Yr

703 NW MCCLURG CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,546 118.7280 132.98 205,587 1960 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 24 100 24 2,075

BAS 24 100 24 2,075

BAS 96 100 96 8,298

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 120,320

UOP 24 20 5 432

UOP 24 20 5 432

1,584 1,546 133,632

BAS= W12 BAS= N6 W4 S6 E4$ W4 N6W16 BAS= W4 S6 E4 N6$ S6W16
S30 E12 UOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$N6 E4 BAS= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E16UOP= S6
E4 N6 W4 $ E4 S6 E12 N30$.
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4
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16

6

16

UOP6

4

6

4

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1964 1964 3 100 1,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1964 1964 3 100 800

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1964 1964 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 10 10 2.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5,300

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 100 00 126.00 485.00 126.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 12,600

2 0132 C SFR RIVER 100 00 126.00 485.00 126.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 12,600


